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1998 USAF MARATHON OVERALL RESULTS

PLACE NO, NAME
PACE
1 1424 ANDREW R HERR
5:39
2 1105 ANDY JONES
5:46
3 831 MARK CUCUZZELLA
5:53
4 401 HENDRIK VANLOON
5:54
wr 5 1212 ‘ROBERT YARA
5: o _
6 405 TIMOTHY VANDERVLUGT
6:09 o _
7 406 RAMON CENTENO
6:16 .
8 1426 STEVE BREMNER
6:19
_ 9 409 RAUL CARDONA
6:20 o
~ 10, 1154 TALENTINO ANGELOSANTE
6:21 '
22 11 1379 MICHAEL LILLY
6:2 »
) 12 408 CHASE DUARTE
6:22 _ . . _
13 977 JERRY -GREAVES
6:23 _
14 1045 BRIAN TRESP
6:25 _
6 15 1008 EWING BATILEY "TREY"
6:2
. 16 615 GARY MORONEY
£33 _
17 976 5IACO KRAMER
6:34 _
18 978 PER HARTBY
6:36 o .
19 333 MIKE GRIFFIS
6:36 _
20 282 DEREK GRIFFITHS
6:37
. 21 303 STEPHEN ERIKSSON
+40
22 400 WILLIAM GREGORY
6:40
_ .23 165 DANIEL REES
6:41 _
24 413 RAY WORKMAN
6:41 . _
25 417 VICTOR CUEVAS
6:44
26 837 EDMOND LUBRERS
6:49 _
¢ 27 410 .CHARLES J LOCKE
50 .
. 28 1361 WILFRED BROMME
250
29 998 KENETH KIPLER

‘AGE SEX

33 M
36 M
31 M
33 M
43 WM
33 M
37 M
43 M
34 M
39 M
25 M
31 M
34. M
26 M
28 M
32 M
28 M
39 M
37 M
23 M
33 0M
41 M
35 M
48 M
44 M
39 M
46 M
3 M

M

1

38
Page

CITY ST HALF  TIME
LATROBE PA 1:13:42 2:27:41
CINCINNATI OH 1:13:52 2:31:01
LARKSPUR CO 1:13:54 2:33:50
1:15:01 2:34:15
LA VERNIA TX 1:16:34 2:36:13
EUGENE OR 1:17:06 2:40:48
CAGUAS PR 2:43:47
USAFA CO 1:20:36 2:45:20
CIDRA PR 1:20:24 2:45:45
SHEPPARD AFR TX 1:20:3% 2:46:02
APO AP 1:16:34 2:46:24
TUCSON AZ 1:17:07 2:46:42
OXON 1:17:08 2:47:10
ROCKVILLE MD 1:19:36 2:47:51
BETHESDA. MD 1:23:05 2:48:09
EGLIN AFB FL 1:22:40 2:51:13
.  VEENENDAAL, 1:21:28 2:51:41
JAEGERSPRIS 1:21:18 2:52:35
DAYTON OH 1:27:38 2:52:49
| DAYTON OH 1:27:51 2:53:02
. JACKSONVILLE AR 1:27:54 2:54:20
LEAGUE CITY TX 1:23:56 2:54:37
LOS ALAMOS. NM 1:20:55 2:54:56
SALT LAKE CITY UT 1:18:00 2:55:00
LAS MARIAS PR 1:25:18 2:56:00
APO AE 1:23:45 2:58:22
MAGALTA €A 1:25:36 2:58:53
TINKER AFB 0K 2:58:59
DAYTON OH 1:28:30 2:59:22
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48

49
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55
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1388

836

1359
572
411

1370
462
935
626

1412
740
839
250
403
834

1356

1160
560

1072

941
872
414
1486,
602
1449
1413
1053
1436
671
781
1188
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MILTON DIAZ

JAMES ESTES

BRTAN LAUTZENHEISER

JEFFREY WARD
LUIS DIAZ

DAN STATION
DOUG JUTTE
KENT ENZWEILER

DANNY PONDER.

MAXWELL ESKILDSEN
DAVE MCCLURE

MANUEL HAUCK

JAMES. WESTHEAD

DAVID KINSEY:
THOMAS SANTA MARIA
ALLEN NEWBAUER
DENNIS GOSSELIN
SHAWN BRENNAN
THOMAS REICHERT
MIKE PIERSON

TOM DIXON

JAIME ARIZMENDI
STEVE ADKISSON
DARRELL RIGGS
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ED JACOB
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433
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DOUG SCHWARTZ

PATRICK HARTMAN 31
LARRY SNIDER 50
KENNETH BOGGS 43
ANDY- PERRINO. 38
BRIAN PETER5ON 48
JERRY WAGNER, 39
SCOTT GRIFFITH 24
KEVIN DENTER 35
DAVID LEHOSIT 40
CHRISTOPHER LEONARD 23
PHILLIP SCHRAGER 35
LARRY WHITAKER 48
DENNY AXE 32
JUDE MCCONNELL 41
JAMES BLANKENSHIP 28
MATTHEW LEA 35
JEREMY BONNEVILLE 22
HEIDI MCKENNA 31
ROBERT ‘BYERS 49
JOHN BLY 47
MARTIN SNYDER 35
DAVID MILLER 41
GLENN VAN VLIET 34
EDWARD MENSAH 31
JORGE HINOIOS 32
DONALD FUNK 47
GARY COMEE. 45
EDWARD BOAZ 44
JANICE KREUZ 51
CLIFTON TURNER 56
SEAN FLYNN
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MICHAEL GOKEY
- MIKE LIES
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DAVID PISCITELLO

CHARLES WALTERS
STEPHEN ‘ANDERSON
ROBERT COLLINS
J.R. NOLEN; JR.
TROY RONDOT
DARRIS BLACKFORD
DANIEL LEITE
BRETT PAXTON

RICHARD BARTON

BERNARD FREDERICK

JOHN POHL
JIM BREWER

BRUCE SCOTLAND
'ROBERT 'SAELINGER
CHRIS THIEKE
IGOR SKALSKY
KIMBERLY WERBER
JOHN BUURSMA .
LOU JOHNSON
PETER JONES

BILL. JOHNSON

RAY PILON

ROBERT SMITH

PAM TEGTMEIER
HECTOR RAYMOND

MICHELLE MCCARTHY:

GREG KUHN
PHILIP ROBERTS
MIKE DUCKER
THOMAS MACIAS
GREG SOUKUP

Full Marathon Results.txt
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ROBERT OROSZ
ERIC ROBINSON
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